
Unique Auctions Catalogue 29 Oct 2017
1001 A 9 carat gold ring set cornelian, size O £20.00 - £30.00
1002 A 15 carat gold and platinum ring flower head central diamond ring, size L £40.00 - £60.00
1003 An 18 carat gold and diamond ring, size J £50.00 - £70.00
1004 An intertwined yellow gold and diamond ring, size I £35.00 - £45.00
1005 2 9ct gold rings, both size H £35.00 - £45.00
1006 A yellow gold diamond and sapphire floral ring, size K half £35.00 - £45.00
1007 An 18 carat gold 5 stone diamond ring, size K £50.00 - £70.00
1008 A 9ct yellow gold cameo ring, size G £25.00 - £35.00
1009 An 18 carat yellow gold diamond and sapphire ring, size F £65.00 - £85.00
1010 A white gold sapphire and diamond ring, size N £50.00 - £70.00
1011 A white and yellow gold diamond and sapphire eternity ring, size K £35.00 - £45.00
1012 A 9ct gold pearl ring, size I £25.00 - £35.00
1013 An oval yellow gold sapphire and diamond ring, size M £70.00 - £90.00
1014 A 3 row diamond and sapphire yellow gold ring, size J £30.00 - £40.00
1015 A 3 stone cross over diamond ring, size K £25.00 - £35.00
1016 A yellow gold diamond cluster ring, size L £30.00 - £40.00
1017 A 9ct gold amethyst ring, size N £25.00 - £35.00
1018 2 9ct yellow gold rings set onyx and sapphire, sizes K and L £30.00 - £40.00
1019 An 18 carat gold blue stone ring, size H £70.00 - £90.00
1020 An 18ct gold diamond and emerald cross over ring, size N £60.00 - £80.00
1021 A quarter carat 7 stone diamond 18 carat white gold ring, size K half £130.00 - £150.00
1022 An 18 carat gold quarter carat central diamond flanked by 2 sapphires ring, size J £150.00 - £180.00
1023 A large 14 carat white gold diamond and pearl ring, size I half £150.00 - £180.00
1024 A silver pendant set large white stone £15.00 - £20.00
1025 A silver charm bracelet, 27 grams £15.00 - £20.00
1026 A Tiffany silver necklace £45.00 - £55.00
1027 2 white metal hat pins, a silver cross and silver ring £10.00 - £20.00

1028 3 art deco brooches including 2 silver £10.00 - £20.00
1029 A coin bracelet and a silver edged purse £10.00 - £20.00
1030 A yellow metal and enamel brooch set diamond chips and with safety chain £20.00 - £30.00
1031 A 22ct gold wedding band, size K, 4 grams £40.00 - £60.00
1032 A mixed lot of silver jewellery including silver dachsund brooches, star brooch, chains, earrings etc £20.00 - £30.00
1033 A large white metal Celtic brooch set large amber coloured stone £20.00 - £30.00
1034 A vesta case / sovereign case £25.00 - £30.00
1035 2 silver fob watches £25.00 - £35.00
1036 2 Wedgwood silver rings and a Jadeite silver ring £10.00 - £20.00
1037 A Ruby bracelet £50.00 - £70.00
1038 4 gold necklaces and a gold bracelet (all marked 9 ct) approximately 40 grams £250.00 - £300.00
1039 2 silver necklaces, a silver bracelet and a silver clef brooch, approximately 33 grams £20.00 - £30.00
1040 An 18ct gold diamond and sapphire ring, size O £40.00 - £60.00
1041 A 9ct gold bracelet with 9ct gold padlock, 26gms £40.00 - £60.00
1042 A lovely jewelled peacock brooch £15.00 - £20.00
1043 2 souvenir photo lockets, a silver Lincoln imp brooch and other items £20.00 - £30.00
1044 A ladies 9ct gold wrist watch on 9ct gold strap £20.00 - £30.00
1045 An Omega military style wrist watch £10.00 - £20.00
1046 15 silver spoon including souvenir, approximately 150 gms £30.00 - £40.00
1047 11 sterling and 800 silver souvenir spoons, approximately 110 gms £20.00 - £30.00
1048 3 silver sugar tongs and 6 silver teaspoons, approximately 160 gms £30.00 - £40.00
1049 An old photo pendant on chain and a watch chain with fob £10.00 - £20.00
1050 An old pocket watch on chain, a/f £10.00 - £20.00
1051 An old pocket watch a/f and 2 watch chains £10.00 - £20.00
1052 A gold plated full hunter pocket watch £20.00 - £30.00
1053 A silver pocket watch on chain with silver fob £20.00 - £30.00
1054 A Whitefriars glass purple random strap vase designed by Geoffrey Baxter, 9797 £35.00 - £45.00
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1055 A Whitefriars glass aubergine long neck bark vase designed by Geoffrey Baxter, 9730 £25.00 - £35.00
1056 A Whitefriars glass pewter three sided vase designed by Geoffrey Baxter, 9670 £35.00 - £45.00
1057 A Whitefriars blue volcano glass vase designed by Geoffrey Baxter, 9729 £25.00 - £35.00
1058 A Whitefriars glass red nailhead vase, 9683 £45.00 - £55.00
1059 A Whitefriars smoked glass chamber pot, circa 1870 £65.00 - £75.00
1060 A Whitefriars red coffin bark vase designed by Geoffrey Baxter, 9686 £45.00 - £55.00
1061 A Whitefriars glass tangerine nail head vase, 9685 £25.00 - £35.00
1062 A Whitefriars coffin bark vase designed by Geoffrey Baxter, 9686 £45.00 - £55.00
1063 A Whitefriars glass chamber pot £65.00 - £75.00
1064 A Whitefriars glass sunburst cinnamon vase, 9676 £110.00 - £130.00
1065 A Whitefriars tangerine bricklayer vase £275.00 - £325.00
1066 A Withernsea pottery 'Fauna' jug £15.00 - £20.00
1067 2 Wade jugs being yellow and green with matching pattern £20.00 - £30.00
1068 A unusual Indian brush and pan £20.00 - £30.00
1069 A Shelley jug and one other £15.00 - £20.00
1070 A good quality silver plated tureen with lion marking on lid £25.00 - £35.00
1071 An Art Deco mottled glass lamp shade £10.00 - £20.00
1072 6 silver teaspoons, approximately 85 grams £20.00 - £30.00
1073 2 silver sugar tongs and 3 silver thimbles, approximately 60 grams £2.00 - £30.00
1074 A silver vesta, 34 grams and a silver mirror 35 grams £20.00 - £30.00
1075 A 1903 gold half sovereign £80.00 - £120.00
1076 Approximatley 115 grams / 4 oz of pre 1920 silver coins £40.00 - £60.00
1077 Approximately 349 grams / 12/25 oz of 1920 -1946 UK silver coins £60.00 - £80.00
1078 4 Roman coins including Double Denorius Ad 251-253 and Double Cesturtius AD 282-283 £20.00 - £30.00
1079 13 GB silver coins - Victoria/Edward VII/George V and George VI £100.00 - £120.00
1080 A 1914-15 star & war medal awarded to CH. 16208 CPL. W. Barnes R.M.L.I along with 1939-45 war & defence medal £20.00 - £30.00
1081 A silver Chester hall mark babies rattle £40.00 - £60.00
1082 4 silver brooches £40.00 - £60.00

1083 A silver brooch of a lady on a horse performing dressage £40.00 - £60.00
1084 A silver watch chain and 2 silver bracelets £50.00 - £70.00
1085 3 silver pendants on chains £50.00 - £70.00
1086 A collection of 10 marcasite brooches £10.00 - £20.00
1087 A 9ct gold ladies Tissot watch in working order £70.00 - £90.00
1088 3 vintage snuff boxes £30.00 - £40.00
1089 Pair of Pince-Nez with 9ct gold C-Bridge (marked on nose rests) £50.00 - £70.00
1090 3 vesta cases £30.00 - £40.00
1091 A pair of Glamorgan bowling association medals for treasurer and president £30.00 - £40.00
1092 An unusual table lighter £30.00 - £40.00
1093 3 cigar cutters £30.00 - £40.00
1094 6 assorted pocket and pen knives £30.00 - £40.00
1095 A WW1 brass trench art tank, a bayonet letter opener and a boxed 'Allies Flag' puzzle dice game £20.00 - £30.00
1096 A cased set of 6 silver tea spoons, 50 grams £20.00 - £30.00
1097 A Royal Doulton figurine "Lady Charmaine", HN 1949 B.G £20.00 - £30.00
1098 A Royal Doulton limited edition figurine, My True Love, 1157 of 12500, HN4001 £40.00 - £60.00
1099 A Royal Doulton figurine 'Afternoon Tea', HN 1747 £20.00 - £30.00
1100 A Royal Doulton figurine "Spring Flowers", Reg. No. 820494, HN 1807 £30.00 - £40.00
1101 A Royal Doulton figure of the year 1993, Patricia, HN3365 £20.00 - £30.00
1102 A Royal Doulton figurine "My Best Friend", HN 3011 £20.00 - £30.00
1103 A Royal Doulton figurine "Victoria", HN 2471 £20.00 - £30.00
1104 A Royal Doulton figurine "Becky", HN 2740 £20.00 - £30.00
1105 A Royal Doulton figurine "The Balloon Man", HN 1954 £30.00 - £40.00
1106 A Royal Doulton figurine "Rosanna", HN 1926 £40.00 - £60.00
1107 A Royal Doulton figurine "The Balloon Seller", HN 1315 £30.00 - £50.00
1108 A gold cameo brooch and a yellow metal brooch set amethyst coloured stones (some repairs) £20.00 - £30.00
1109 An old dog whistle £25.00 - £35.00
1110 A silver caddy spoon and a silver 'Just a thimble full' spirit measure £30.00 - £40.00
1111 A mixed lot of white metal items including 
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propelling pencil, pendant etc £10.00 - £20.00
1112 A mixed lot of yellow metal items including pince nez, buckle etc and a wrist watch £10.00 - £20.00
1113 A carved ivory bangle £30.00 - £40.00
1114 A silver bangle, a jade pendant on silver chain and a pair of possibly silver earrings £20.00 - £30.00
1115 An old cloissonne walking cane handle £20.00 - £30.00
1116 A jade cockerel and a beadwork lizard £10.00 - £20.00
1117 An unusual ornamental dress 'dirk' case £20.00 - £30.00
1118 An 1893 Army Temperance Association 'Watch and be Sober' fidelity medal £15.00 - £20.00
1119 A 1901/02 Kings South Africa medal awarded to 4727 Pte F. Longbottom, Notts & Derby Regiment £20.00 - £30.00
1120 2 WW1 medals awarded to S4-157762 Pte. E Willson A.S.C. £20.00 - £30.00
1121 2 Adolf Hitler invitations 1941, a 1923 20,000 Reichsbanknote, a 1922 10,000 mark note and a 1944 half mark note £20.00 - £30.00
1122 A Carl Zeiss 4 x 20 M.Sig.16 monocular £20.00 - £30.00
1123 A Karen Millen diamonte bangle wrist watch with box, 12 month battery and guarantee from Timpson £10.00 - £20.00
1124 A collection of old keys £10.00 - £20.00
1125 A quantity of old wrist watches £10.00 - £20.00
1126 An old leather belt with attached pockets £10.00 - £20.00
1127 6 china cherub figures £10.00 - £20.00
1128 A silver cigarette case and a silver vesta case one Birmingham 1931/31, J Gloster Ltd and the other Chester 1909, James Deakin & Son £20.00 - £30.00
1129 A mixed lot of medal and badges £20.00 - £30.00
1130 2 silver backed hand mirrors and a silver backed hair brush £20.00 - £30.00
1131 A rare Beswick turkey (has chip to one wing) £200.00 - £300.00
1132 A Royal Doulton figurine, Alexandra, HN 3292 £20.00 - £30.00
1133 A Royal Doulton figurine, Belle of the Ball, HN 1997 £40.00 - £60.00
1134 A Royal Doulton figurine, The Polka, HN 2156 £20.00 - £30.00
1135 A signed Moorcroft Florian ware ship's decanter style vase £200.00 - £300.00
1136 A pair of continental porcelain figural spill vases £40.00 - £60.00
1137 A Beswick teapot 'Dolly Varden' £15.00 - £20.00
1138 A silver three handled loving cup, Hall Marked for 

Sheffiled, James Deakin & Sons, 1913-14, Approximately 859 grams £200.00 - £300.00
1139 A 3 piece silver plate tea set £20.00 - £30.00
1140 2 brass telescopes £40.00 - £60.00
1141 An album of 55 Lincoln and Lincolnshire postcards £30.00 - £40.00
1142 2 boxes of stamps in packets including Belgium, Finland, Germany etc £20.00 - £30.00
1143 An album of stamps, Victorian to Elizabeth II, including penny reds £10.00 - £20.00
1144 200 old postcards £35.00 - £45.00
1145 2 albums of stamps, GB/empire and world together with a folder of South America, 19th century to 1845 (no modern) £30.00 - £40.00
1146 A cash box of GB coins including some pre 1947 silver plus foreign coins £20.00 - £30.00
1147 One volume entitled "Oriental Field Sports", 1819 Wild Sports of the East £150.00 - £180.00
1148 An album of in excess of 250 old postcards £50.00 - £70.00
1149 2 strings of ivory beads £60.00 - £80.00
1150 A 51 page album of stamp multiples (mint and used) GB/Empire and world £20.00 - £30.00
1151 A large collection of foreign coins including some GB Commonwealth £20.00 - £30.00
1152 A mixed lot of costume jewellery, jewellery boxes and a tea infuser £10.00 - £20.00
1153 A German light weight helmet £10.00 - £20.00
1154 7 old German books including "Twelve Bismark's" by Walter flex, "Peter Krafts Flight" by Walther Wulfing, "The Reich as a Republic 1918-1928" by August Winnig etc £10.00 - £20.00
1155 A Silver plated spirit kettle on stand £40.00 - £60.00
1156 A Doulton Lambeth jardiniere £70.00 - £90.00
1157 A pair of Doulton Lambeth vases £50.00 - £70.00
1158 A captain's ship decanter on galleried stand £35.00 - £45.00
1159 A Beswick owl, kestrel, jay, mallard, kukkaburra (a/f) and scottie dog £40.00 - £60.00
1160 An Italian ceramic band signed Bencini £20.00 - £30.00
1161 3 silver brooches including Royal Navy (15 grams) and a white metal brooch with photo £20.00 - £30.00
1162 2 9ct gold lockets (7 grams) £30.00 - £50.00
1163 A pair of 9ct gold clip on earrings £20.00 - £30.00
1164 A 9ct gold cross on 9ct gold chain (2 grams) £20.00 - £30.00
1165 A 9ct gold cross set small ruby on 9ct gold chain £40.00 - £60.00
1166 A 9ct gold MIZPAH ring size L, a 9ct gold signet 
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ring size Q and a 9ct gold buckle ring size L,10 gms £60.00 - £80.00
1167 A 9ct gold ring set cameo size K and a 9ct gold cluster ring size K £30.00 - £50.00
1168 A 22 ct gold ring set diamonds, size K £60.00 - £80.00
1169 3 22ct gold wedding rings, 10 gms £80.00 - £120.00
1170 A matching 9ct gold and aquamarine pendant and earrings with insurance certificate £100.00 - £150.00
1171 Approximately 200 grams of pre 1947 silver coins and a pair of silver cuff links £40.00 - £60.00
1172 2 pocket watches, both a/f £20.00 - £30.00
1173 A WW1 medal attributed to 215046 Gnr J Smith, a WW1 medal attributed to W-3110 Gnr E Davies RA and 3 other items £20.00 - £30.00
1174 2 Siamese silver brooches, a silver fob etc £20.00 - £30.00
1175 A Turkish silver Crimea medal 1855, Issued by the Sultan of Turkey to the allied forces of Britain, France and Sardinia who served during the Crimean war 1854-1856, This is the Sardinian version. £40.00 - £60.00
1176 A Victorian Long Service medal awarded to W H McColley, Leading Stoker, HMS Supply 212 £40.00 - £60.00
1177 2 WW1 Medals and a star awarded to 255 Cpl H A McColley A CYC corps and a miniature star £40.00 - £60.00
1178 2 German badges, medals etc £20.00 - £30.00
1179 An old dagger with possibly replacement handle £10.00 - £20.00
1180 A silver Masonic medal, a Bermondsey Schools medal to H A McColley, a 1902 Coronation medal for Bermondsey and 3 other items £20.00 - £30.00
1181 An '800' silver mounted cigar cutter inlaid with elephants £80.00 - £120.00
1182 A Diana repeater 177 Cal gun £15.00 - £20.00
1183 A Royal Artillery embroidered cloth featuring signatures of service men £20.00 - £30.00
1184 A 9ct gold brooch set amethyst, a silver 'Baby' brooch, a silver fob and a Norwegian silver and enamel maple leaf brooch £20.00 - £30.00
1185 A Baume ladies 9ct gold watch and strap £60.00 - £80.00
1186 A silver pocket watch HM Birmingham 1908-09 and a silver double Albert chain marked 925 £50.00 - £70.00
1187 An Everite gent's wrist watch £80.00 - £120.00
1188 A Lancaster rear gunner position gauge £15.00 - £20.00
1189 A silver photo frame £20.00 - £30.00
1190 A cased set of 6 silver and enamel coffee spoons 

£20.00 - £30.00
1191 A collection of Nazi Germany military magazines 1938 - 1940 and research booklet by Prof. C. Troll on German colonial problems in East Africa 1933 -34 £10.00 - £20.00
1192 A bayonet in metal sheath £10.00 - £20.00
1193 A leather hunters belt with holster £10.00 - £20.00
1194 A mixed lot of costume jewellery £10.00 - £20.00
1195 A decorative horse whip £10.00 - £20.00
1196 A box of lead figures and other interesting items £10.00 - £20.00
1197 A quantity of ivory and bone items including parasol handle £10.00 - £20.00
1198 Male and Female fertility symbol figures believed to be from Asia (possibly Cambodia or Burma) £10.00 - £20.00
1199 2 oriental warrior figures and 2 Egyptian figures including Nefertiti £10.00 - £20.00
1200 A Negretti & Zambra telescope,  sighting No.4 (Mk.III) 1951, No.1172 £10.00 - £20.00
1200 A late 18th century British light cavalry officer's sabre in scabbard with J J Runkel, Solingen blade £500.00 - £800.00

A

1201 A Bust of the Virgin Mary £40.00 - £60.00
1202 A French art deco figure of a lady with a peacock £30.00 - £50.00
1203 2 early Cloissonne vases £40.00 - £60.00
1204 An automated bird in cage clock £40.00 - £60.00
1205 A pair of old cloissonne vases £20.00 - £30.00
1206 A large pewter cup for 1875 Trinity Hall Trial Eights winning crew £30.00 - £40.00
1207 A silver topped decanter £20.00 - £30.00
1208 A pair of Doulton Lambeth vases, one a/f £20.00 - £30.00
1209 A large copper kettle £20.00 - £30.00
1210 A silver plate coffee pot, toast rack and sugar sifter £20.00 - £30.00
1211 A Carlton ware balustre vase 'Moonlight Cameo', circa 1925 £80.00 - £120.00
1212 A lead lined mahogany tea caddy £20.00 - £30.00
1213 A pair of old cloissonne vases £20.00 - £30.00
1214 A vintage Teddy bear nightdress case £10.00 - £20.00
1215 A 9ct gold ring set singles stone, HM Birmingham 2007, size M £30.00 - £40.00
1216 A 9ct gold ring set lemon Labradorite with diamond set shoulders, size N £30.00 - £40.00
1217 A 9ct gold tine set black stone, HM Birmingham 2006, size M £30.00 - £40.00
1218 A 9ct gold ring set clear stone, HM Birmingham (no date letter), size M £30.00 - £40.00
1219 A 9ct gold ring set amethyst coloured stone, HM 
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Birmingham 2007, size M £30.00 - £40.00
1220 A 9ct gold ring set pink stones, stamped 375, size O £30.00 - £40.00
1221 A 9ct gold ring set clear stone, HM Birmingham (no year letter), size M £30.00 - £40.00
1222 A 9ct white gold ring set green stones, HM Birmingham 2007, size N £30.00 - £40.00
1223 A 9ct gold ring set green stones, size N £30.00 - £40.00
1224 An 18ct gold ring set diamonds, stamped 18ct, size K £40.00 - £60.00
1225 A yellow metal ring set black stones, size N £15.00 - £20.00
1226 3 silver pendants, a white metal crucifix pendant and a yellow metal locket £20.00 - £30.00
1227 A 9ct gold Rotary wrist watch with gold fancy bracelet and safety chain £110.00 - £130.00
1228 2 natural coral necklaces £50.00 - £70.00
1229 A silver neck collar and a silver bangle with safety chain £25.00 - £35.00
1230 An 18ct gold stone set pendant on an 18ct gold chain £80.00 - £120.00
1231 A quantity of interesting brooches including some silver £30.00 - £50.00
1232 2 engine turned cigarette cases, art deco, one silver and one white metal together with a Ronson cigarette lighter £65.00 - £72.00
1233 a pair of white stone set pendant earrings and a white stone set pendant in silver £40.00 - £60.00
1234 A gold watch on gold bracelet, Geneive make in 9ct gold £250.00 - £280.00
1235 A gold ring set with garnets and white stones in a cluster style £45.00 - £65.00
1236 A Wedgwood cameo brooch set in silver in original box £20.00 - £30.00
1237 A Wedgwood cameo pendant set in silver and on silver chain £20.00 - £30.00
1238 A pair of carved Whitby jet pendant earrings £100.00 - £120.00
1239 A pair of sapphire ear studs in gold £30.00 - £40.00
1240 A pair of cameo ear studs in 9ct gold with female profiles £40.00 - £60.00
1241 2 silver bangles £30.00 - £40.00
1242 3 pairs of earrings, 2 set with pearls in silver and 1 pair of silver hoops £35.00 - £45.00
1243 A 9ct gold stone set cluster ring £35.00 - £45.00
1244 A pair of cultured pearl ear studs in 9ct gold £30.00 - £40.00
1245 A pair of 9ct gold ear studs and a 15ct gold horseshoe and bugle brooch £40.00 - £60.00
1246 A Ladies silver fob watch £10.00 - £20.00
1247 A late 19th century snuff box possibly featuring a 

picture of a South African leader £20.00 - £30.00
1248 An ivory elephant, yak and 2 book marks £10.00 - £20.00
1249 A Ronson Cadet lighter in original container and with original box together with sterling silver coffee beans and 3 badges £20.00 - £30.00
1250 2 WW1 medals/badges, a Nazi badge etc £10.00 - £20.00
1251 A collection of magic lantern slides £10.00 - £20.00
1252 A cased 3 piece silver condiment set with liners (1 liner a/f) all with different hall marks (1 salt spoon missing) £40.00 - £60.00
1253 A jewellery box of assorted costume jewellery £20.00 - £30.00
1254 A quantity of toy soldiers including Britains £20.00 - £30.00
1255 A quantity of Dinky model aeroplanes including fighter aircraft, flying boat etc £20.00 - £30.00
1256 A quantity of Dinky military vehicles £20.00 - £30.00
1257 An African knife and a cigar cutter £10.00 - £20.00
1258 A British Airways Concorde certificate and stationery wallet £20.00 - £30.00
1259 2 early 19th century letters 1 being commission from Admiralty 14/06/1812 to acting Leiutenant Thomas Wye on HMS Volcana and the other a letter from Carew Anthony St. Johnmildmay 02/05/1836 to his wife £20.00 - £30.00
1260 An album and a box of in excess of 400 postcards including railway, shipping, coastal, foreign etc £30.00 - £50.00
1260 An album of in excess of 340 postcards £30.00 - £50.00A
1260 47 full sets of cigarette cards £40.00 - £60.00B
1260 A Victorian Dolland of London 2 pull telescope and W. Watson & Sons Ltd sighting telescope No.4 Mark III £30.00 - £40.00

C

1260 A large Beswick horse with foal and dog £20.00 - £30.00D
1260 A signed oriental scent bottle in the form of a Chinese lantern £10.00 - £20.00E
1260 A military compass in leather case £20.00 - £30.00F
1260 A multitool knife including spoon and fork £10.00 - £20.00G
1260 A bone handled bowie knife £20.00 - £30.00H
1260 A Long John Silver Bowie knife £20.00 - £30.00J
1260 A pair of leather cased bottles £20.00 - £30.00K
1260 A bayonet £20.00 - £30.00L
1260 A Black Forest carved dog head walking stick handle £20.00 - £30.00M
1260 A tin plate WW1 Marx clockwork tank £20.00 - £30.00N
1260 A military monocular in case £20.00 - £30.00P
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1260 A Victorian seal £10.00 - £20.00Q
1260 A pair of early 20th century marine/field/theatre binoculars £20.00 - £30.00R
1260 A Beswick replica of a Staffordshire figure produced in 1820 to commemorate the coronation of King George IV, circa 1967-1969 £20.00 - £30.00

S

1260 A 14ct gold ring with 15 small diamonds (1 missing) and a sapphire £20.00 - £30.00T
1260 6 silver tea spoons and a silver fork £20.00 - £30.00U
1260 A silver bowl made for Blankney Hunt puppy judging 1909, 346 grams (12 oz)V
1260 A silver sugar sifter made for Blankney hunt puppy show, 290 grams (10oz) £60.00 - £80.00W
1260 An album of George IV stamps (high catalogue value) £100.00 - £150.00X
1260 A small quantity of early foreign coins including 1905 calendar coin £20.00 - £30.00Y
1260 An art deco thermometer/hydrometer £10.00 - £20.00Z
1261 Victorian taxidermy - A diorama of  birds under glass dome £300.00 - £500.00
1262 A collection of in excess of 20 miniature chamber pots £10.00 - £20.00
1263 5 glass lamp shades £10.00 - £20.00
1264 A leather cased pair of binoculars and another a/f pair £10.00 - £20.00
1265 A miner's lamp 'Projector Lamp & Lighting Co.,' £15.00 - £20.00
1266 A brass oil lamp with amber glass font £20.00 - £30.00
1267 A pair of pottery pug dogs £20.00 - £30.00
1268 2 silver plate and glass candle lamps £10.00 - £20.00
1269 A pair of penguin figures £20.00 - £30.00
1270 A Napoleon hat mantel clock £20.00 - £30.00
1271 An Eastman Kodak No.2 folding autographic Brown camera, an Ensign 220 Selfix camera and a Houghton's Kuto popular camera £20.00 - £30.00
1272 A late 19th / early 20th century plate camera with plates, slight damage to top cover £40.00 - £60.00
1273 A fluted blue glass bowl on metal stand £10.00 - £20.00
1274 A Beswick black cat £15.00 - £20.00
1275 A cased set of 6 silver handled fruit knives (case a/d) and 3 other items £10.00 - £20.00
1276 A Fijica ST705W camera with Fujinon 55 mm lens and a Contax 139 camera with Tamaron 35-135mm lens £40.00 - £60.00
1277 A pair of silver salts with blue glass liners and spoons £20.00 - £30.00
1278 A 19th century French souvenir jewellery casket £10.00 - £20.00

1279 A cold painted white metal Alsation dog £10.00 - £20.00
1280 A carved ivory elephant, one tusk missing £15.00 - £20.00
1281 2 Russian silver vodka shots, approximately 42 grams £20.00 - £30.00
1282 A pair of antique spurs £15.00 - £20.00
1283 A silver gravy boat, approximately 95 grams £30.00 - £40.00
1284 A Mappin & Webb Mappin plate heavy tankard marked W20253 & 302 £10.00 - £20.00
1285 A mix 19th century majolica bread plate inscribed "Eat Thy Bread with Thankfulness" £40.00 - £60.00
1286 A Yashica camera with 35-105 mm lens and a Kodak 35 camera £40.00 - £60.00
1287 A silver ink stand with glass inkwell and silver dip pen £40.00 - £60.00
1288 A Royal Hampshire military sculpture "The Officer of the Blues and Royal's" No. 1596 with certificate £20.00 - £30.00
1289 18 rare Lesney pub sign figures £20.00 - £30.00
1290 4 English miniatures polished pewter military figures £20.00 - £30.00
1291 A rosewood box with inset handle to lid £15.00 - £20.00
1292 A mahogany box with inset picture entitled 'The Franco British Exhibition, Palace of Music' £10.00 - £20.00
1293 A mixed lot of lenses, flashes and other camera accessories (lenses including Paragon 500mm, Mitakon 28mm etc) £35.00 - £45.00
1294 A Chinese scent/snuff bottle £15.00 - £20.00
1295 A large American silver basket by E M whiting, marked sterling, approximately 1060 grams £250.00 - £300.00
1296 A Murano glass bowl £20.00 - £30.00
1297 2 old glass bottles, a stoneware carafe and a mermaid decanter £20.00 - £30.00
1298 A large quantity of old penknives £20.00 - £30.00
1299 A treen smokers stand in the shape of acorns £10.00 - £20.00
1300 8 assorted etched glasses £10.00 - £20.00
1301 4 Royal Crown Derby pattern 1128 7" plates (wear to gilding) £10.00 - £20.00
1302 A portrait miniature of a child £35.00 - £45.00
1303 A black forest nutcracker in the shape of a stag £50.00 - £70.00
1304 A Whitefriars tangerine drunken brick layer glass vase £40.00 - £60.00
1305 A pair of Chinese paintings of gentlemen in costume, both signed £30.00 - £50.00
1306 A Protector Lamp & Lighting Co., miner's lamp and a David Fisher plate £20.00 - £30.00
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1307 A pair of Davenport Longport candlesticks £10.00 - £20.00
1308 A Lladro girl playing piano - Spring recital #6452 £100.00 - £200.00
1309 A Lladro girl playing guitar - Sweet song, #6408 £100.00 - £200.00
1310 A Lladro girl playing flute - Song bird, #6093 £100.00 - £200.00
1311 A Lladro girl playing cello - Concerto, #6332 £100.00 - £200.00
1312 A pair of Victorian brass brackets depicting Swedish opera singer Jenny Lind £20.00 - £30.00
1313 A Clarice Cliff fruit bowl £35.00 - £45.00
1314 3 NAO ballerina figurines, (1 a/f on shoe) £40.00 - £60.00
1315 A boxed Gucci wrist watch, in working order £150.00 - £200.00
1316 A Royal Doulton Old Balloon seller and old balloon man £30.00 - £40.00
1317 A Matthew Norman carriage clock with key £150.00 - £180.00
1318 A 19th century blue and white pot with cockerel depictions £10.00 - £20.00
1319 A Voigtlander 1:9 concertina camera with case £10.00 - £20.00
1320 A cased silver backed brush set, Birmingham 1917 £40.00 - £60.00
1321 A pair of framed and glazed floral studies initialled E R P '59 £20.00 - £30.00
1322 A polished copper kettle £15.00 - £20.00
1323 A plaster figure of a whistling boy £10.00 - £20.00
1324 An oak mantel clock and a pair of oak barley twist candlesticks £10.00 - £20.00
1325 A pair of framed and glazed oriental bird pictures £10.00 - £20.00
1326 A French marble mantel clock surmounted figure, in working order £20.00 - £30.00
1327 2 mid 20th century composition dolls £20.00 - £30.00
1328 A good framed and glazed sampler dated 1826, Elizabeth Rollinson - her work - Askham (Askham is in Lincolnshire) £100.00 - £120.00
1329 An oak barometer £10.00 - £20.00
1330 A French marble clock set (not working, spring gone) £20.00 - £30.00
1331 An old mandolin (no Makers mark) £10.00 - £20.00
1332 An oil on board, Victorian watermill, signed E Lancastar £80.00 - £120.00
1333 2 pairs of marble clock side pieces £10.00 - £20.00
1334 A French green and black marble clock garniture, in working order £40.00 - £60.00
1335 A French marble clock garniture, in working order 

£40.00 - £60.00
1336 A mantel clock and a pair of wood & metal candlesticks £10.00 - £20.00
1337 An oil on canvas still life signed J Clench £20.00 - £30.00
1338 A framed and glazed Dali print - weeping clock £200.00 - £300.00
1339 An oil on canvas portrait of a lady with 2 associated photographs £20.00 - £30.00
1340 A 3 drawer specimen chest £20.00 - £30.00
1341 A carved and brass inlaid jewellery box £20.00 - £30.00
1342 A French marble clock garniture, in working order £40.00 - £60.00
1343 A pair of double brass candle sconces on velvet backs £20.00 - £30.00
1344 A French marble mantel clock in working order £20.00 - £30.00
1345 Various original watercolours, Frank Green, M D Irivedi, George Jackson £20.00 - £30.00
1346 A canteen of King's pattern cutlery £20.00 - £30.00
1347 A French marble clock garniture, in working order £30.00 - £50.00
1348 A French marble clock garniture surmounted girl with cat, in working order £40.00 - £60.00
1349 A French marble clock, in working order £20.00 - £30.00
1350 A brass coal box with lion head handles £20.00 - £30.00
1351 A box with oval bronze plaque and one other £20.00 - £30.00
1352 A vintage cased voltmeter £15.00 - £20.00
1353 2 Pelham puppets £20.00 - £30.00
1354 An oil lamp on metal base with cranberry font and shade £30.00 - £40.00
1355 A Victorian oak framed engraving of Louth £10.00 - £20.00
1356 2 Royal Doulton Sarey Gamp character jugs and 2 figures (Southern Belle and Fragrance) £20.00 - £30.00
1357 A good old set of scales and weights £20.00 - £30.00
1358 A large carnival glass bowl, a vase and 6 punch cups £10.00 - £20.00
1359 A brass oil lamp with opaque shade £25.00 - £35.00
1360 4 Royal Doulton figurines being Fragrance, Fair Maiden, Valerie and Janet £20.00 - £30.00
1361 A Galle' style vase £30.00 - £40.00
1362 A pair of brass Lincoln Imp candlesticks £15.00 - £20.00
1363 A Meissen vase in the shape of a shoe 
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surmounted cherubs £15.00 - £20.00
1364 A Pewter inkstand, missing 2 inserts £10.00 - £20.00
1365 A large Moorcroft charger decorated with heron and in a wooden frame £25.00 - £35.00
1366 A Royal Crown Derby Imari Kings pattern footed bowl £20.00 - £30.00
1367 A spirit kettle on stand £20.00 - £30.00
1368 A wall plaque depicting the Dogue's Palace, Venice and a cherub plaque £10.00 - £20.00
1369 A Crown Ducal jardiniere and a wall hanging planter £15.00 - £20.00
1370 An oak coopered plant stand £20.00 - £30.00
1371 10 pieces of Royal Crown Derby Imari King's pattern including comport £80.00 - £120.00
1372 A marble based clock surmounted bronze figure of a lady with butterfly, signed D Marie £250.00 - £350.00
1373 A ladies vanity case £15.00 - £20.00
1374 A brass sundial plaque marked De Paris £15.00 - £20.00
1375 5 various inlaid boxes £20.00 - £30.00
1376 A Victorian oil lamp with later shade £25.00 - £35.00
1377 An RAF Lancaster compass in original case £30.00 - £40.00
1378 A large copper kettle £20.00 - £30.00
1379 A Victorian velour covered bevel edged mirror with shelf £30.00 - £40.00
1380 A copper coal scuttle, warming pan, chestnut roaster, jug etc £20.00 - £30.00
1381 A Disney Traditions figure designed by Jim Shore from Enesco entitled 'Cruella Fur Lined Diva', unboxed £30.00 - £40.00
1382 A modern mahogany Canterbury £20.00 - £30.00
1383 2 games boxes with chess boards, no pieces £20.00 - £30.00
1384 A boxed Disney Parks Santa MK figurine sleigh £15.00 - £20.00
1385 An American stamp album and stock book £20.00 - £25.00
1386 A Victorian oil lamp with later shade £25.00 - £35.00
1387 2 large tins of approximately 1800 cigarette cards including Player's, Wills, Gallagher, Ogden's, Hills and Churchman £35.00 - £45.00
1388 A large oriental vase with stand £30.00 - £50.00
1389 A fine porcelain fretted bowl £15.00 - £20.00
1390 A Guiseppe' Armani choir group (small chip on one boys head at back) £20.00 - £30.00
1391 A mahogany games box and contents £20.00 - £30.00

1392 A boxed Disney Traditions figure group designed by Jim Shore from Enesco entitled Homeward bound £30.00 - £40.00
1393 A box of 45 rpm records - 1970s/80s/90s including punk, new wave, garage, rock etc £100.00 - £120.00
1394 A copper coal scuttle and scoop £15.00 - £20.00
1395 6 albums of European and world stamps £20.00 - £30.00
1396 A quantity of 45 rpm records circa 1960's, Beatles, Stones, Dylan etc £40.00 - £60.00
1397 80 12" LP records including Bobby Vee, Deep Purple, Rock, Folk, Pop etc £100.00 - £120.00
1398 A box of 45 rpm records - 70's, Rock, Fold, R & B etc £25.00 - £35.00
1399 A vintage hat box £10.00 - £20.00
1400 A box of 45rpm EP records - Waltzes, Reels, Polka etc £25.00 - £35.00
1401 3 old wash boards £20.00 - £30.00
1402 A box of 45 rpm EP records from 50s, 60s and 70s including Elvis Presley, Cliff Richard with the Shadows, Drifters etc £25.00 - £35.00
1403 A box of 45 rpm EP reocrds including Tamla Motown, soul, Reggae etc (mostly 60/70's) £25.00 - £35.00
1404 A set of Salter scales £15.00 - £20.00
1405 A box of 45 rpm EP records including T Rex, Marc Bolan, David Bowie etc  £25.00 - £35.00
1406 A quantity of antique reference books including Miller's £15.00 - £20.00
1407 A mixed lot of old bottles £20.00 - £30.00
1408 A box of 50/60/70's 45 rpm EP records including rare Blind Blake, Big Three at Carven, Jazz, Folk, Pop, Rock etc £50.00 - £70.00
1409 A mixed lot of brass ware including horse brasses, trivets etc £20.00 - £30.00
1410 A box of Rolling Stones and Beatles related singles, EP's and picture sleeve records £50.00 - £70.00
1411 An old railway lamp marked LMS £20.00 - £30.00
1412 A box of 45 rpm Ep records - 60's, Pop, Rock, Folk, Blues etc (mainly original) £25.00 - £35.00
1413 An old railway lamp mark BR £20.00 - £30.00
1414 3 vintage handbags including crocodile and corde' £45.00 - £55.00
1415 A John Brown family bible with 20 colour plates and family details £15.00 - £20.00
1416 A cane backed elbow chair £20.00 - £30.00
1417 7 German fire service caps - 2 Munich, 1 Stuttgart, 1 Hamburg, 1 Neumunster, 1 Reichelsheim and 1 East German7 £20.00 - £30.00
1418 A cased set of fish cutlery £30.00 - £40.00
1419 One volume 'Cassell's Illustrated History of the 
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Russo-Turkish war'. History of the German - France wre 1870-1871 and 2 volumes 'The Great War in the Air' 1920 £25.00 - £35.00
1420 A gilded salon chair £30.00 - £40.00
1421 A quantity of vintage 3 D viewers and cards £20.00 - £30.00
1422 A large quantity of aviation related ephemera including Concorde related items £20.00 - £30.00
1423 2 19th century volumes of 'Cassell's Natural History' with approximately 850 engravings £20.00 - £30.00
1424 A box of large brass hinges £20.00 - £30.00
1425 4 boxes of postcards and ephemera £40.00 - £60.00
1426 4 original 1920/30's cartoons/drawings by H George Woodridge featuring Ramsey Macdonald, Neville Chamberlain, Mr George Lansbury and Benito Mussolini £20.00 - £30.00
1427 A copper kettle on a brass trivet £15.00 - £20.00
1428 A mahogany cabinet £30.00 - £40.00
1429 A mahogany inlaid box and one other £20.00 - £30.00
1430 15 pieces of Royal Crown Derby Kings pattern china (wear to gilding) £50.00 - £70.00
1431 A pair of French brass 'Chenet' with connecting bar £40.00 - £60.00
1432 A tripod drum table £30.00 - £40.00
1433 A glass candleholder with crystal droppers £20.00 - £30.00
1434 2 cabinet makers planes, brass bullnose and steel & rosewood rebate marked Buck £60.00 - £80.00
1435 A small boxwood handled food/herb chopper "Hachoir" by H & D London (Holtzapffel & Deyerlein) £30.00 - £40.00
1436 A mantel clock surmounted figures of a boy and girl £150.00 - £250.00
1437 An 1893 'Work Journal for Mechanics', Illustrated 'World of Wonders', Practical Woodworker and 1917 'International code of signals' (distressed) £15.00 - £20.00
1438 A collection of 3 vintage hand bags, evening shawl and mourning brooch £10.00 - £20.00
1439 Taxidermy - a pair of cased grouse (case missing glass) £20.00 - £30.00
1440 A pair of oak hall chairs £20.00 - £30.00
1441 A mixed lot of various instruments plus boxwood rulers, leather cased tape rule etc £30.00 - £40.00
1442 6 Russian/Eastern European fie caps including Bratislava forage cap £20.00 - £30.00
1443 5 old steel wood planes including 22" Stanley jack plane and 3 spoke shaves £20.00 - £30.00
1444 An assortment of stamps including loos, partial book, envelope mounted etc £10.00 - £20.00

1445 A quantity of old woodworking tools including 2 tenon saws and 2 shaping planes £20.00 - £30.00
1446 a box of tapestries, wool works etc £30.00 - £40.00
1447 An oil on board of a coastal landscape at dawn with figures, signed but indistinct £20.00 - £30.00
1448 An old zither £20.00 - £30.00
1449 A Waterford crystal decanter £20.00 - £30.00
1450 An ormolu mounted ladies writing desk £80.00 - £120.00
1451 Taxidermy - a small bird of prey £20.00 - £30.00
1452 4 Agatha Christie first editions including A Caribbean Mystery £20.00 - £30.00
1453 A Bradford Exchange Clarice Cliff plate £20.00 - £30.00
1454 A cased microscope £30.00 - £50.00
1455 A collection of Elvis Presley memorabilia £10.00 - £20.00
1456 A pair of Moorcroft bedside lamps £100.00 - £150.00
1457 A mahogany twin fusee bracket clock with brass inlay £350.00 - £450.00
1458 An oval gilded coffee table with marble top £30.00 - £50.00
1459 An early Royal Albert 'Windsor' pattern tea set, a Cauldon coffee set etc £40.00 - £60.00
1460 2 vintage handbags, 1 Zebra, 1 Cheetah £50.00 - £70.00
1461 Approximately 16  items of wooden carpentry planes, routers and spoke shaves £20.00 - £30.00
1462 A box of assorted postcards, stamps, 1940's ephemera etc £10.00 - £20.00
1463 A wooden carpenters tool box including and large quantity of paring and turning chisels £40.00 - £60.00
1464 A large cased cutlery set (3 pieces missing) £50.00 - £70.00
1465 5 various old washing dollies £20.00 - £30.00
1466 20 first edition A G Street books (some with dust jackets) including 'To Be a Farmer's Boy', 'Moonraking', 'Land Everlasting', 'Farmer's Glory', 'Wheat and Chaff' etc £50.00 - £70.00
1467 A small chest on chest £30.00 - £50.00
1468 A mahogany gun case £20.00 - £30.00
1469 An Airms air rifle with sight, in excellent condition and complete with pouch £80.00 - £120.00
1470 A piano stool, a/f £15.00 - £20.00
1471 2 old railway lamps including Welch patent square section marked 'Peterboro E' £20.00 - £30.00
1472 An SMK 45, 177 calibre air rifle £20.00 - £30.00
1473 A BSA air rifle with 2 rods £20.00 - £30.00
1474 An A.S.A Paratrooper air rifle £60.00 - £80.00
1475 A mahogany plant stand £20.00 - £30.00

9BidMaster Office



1476 2 pairs of binoculars with cases £10.00 - £20.00
1477 A gun case, leather bag and rods £20.00 - £30.00
1478 2 Japanese swords with scabbards £50.00 - £70.00
1479 A mahogany occasional table £10.00 - £20.00
1480 A wooden carpenters tool box including beech handled chisels etc £30.00 - £40.00
1481 a quantity of various wood turning chisels and books £40.00 - £60.00
1482 A large quantity of cigarette card albums, cards, football ephemera £40.00 - £60.00
1483 A large stained pine box £20.00 - £30.00
1484 A wood box containing old photographs £10.00 - £20.00
1485 A 9 drawer specimen chest £40.00 - £60.00
1486 A mahogany pedestal £40.00 - £60.00
1487 An oak standard lamp £15.00 - £20.00
1488 7 Victorian volumes 'Cassell's Illustrated History of England' £30.00 - £40.00
1489 An oval inlaid occasional table £30.00 - £40.00
1490 6 Henry Moore Shelter Sketch prints, circa 1945 adn 4 Henri Matisse prints, circa 1935 £20.00 - £30.00
1491 A mahogany fold over table £30.00 - £50.00
1492 30 pieces of Royal Albert Olc Country roses tea and dinner ware £40.00 - £60.00
1493 An oak dresser £40.00 - £60.00
1494 A portrait print of Bob Marley £10.00 - £20.00
1495 A silver plated basket, jugs etc £20.00 - £30.00
1496 A display cabinet £30.00 - £50.00
1497 A quantity of guide books including Baedeker, Thorough Guides, Murray Guides etc together with other Edwardian and antiquarian £80.00 - £120.00
1498 A classical guitar stamped Petit Jean Laine Mirecourt, with case £250.00 - £300.00
1499 A Younger's advertising mirror £10.00 - £20.00
1500 A bass guitar, a line 6 amp, an electric guitar & air sound amp £20.00 - £30.00
1501 A Settimio Soprani piano accordion  £20.00 - £30.00
1502 A guitar in case £20.00 - £30.00
1503 An old violin in case, a/f £20.00 - £30.00
1504 A cased mandolin £20.00 - £30.00
1505 A cased piano accordion £20.00 - £30.00
1506 A silvered dial 8 day Grandfather clock inscribed Lambert - London £300.00 - £400.00
1507 A 3 piece clock garniture being clock surmounted figure and 2 side figures £80.00 - £120.00
1508 A modern cased violin marked Skylark brand £20.00 - £30.00
1509 A fitted ladies case £20.00 - £30.00

1510 A cased pair of 'Sterling' French make Selmer rosewood clarinets in original case £80.00 - £120.00
1511 A'Pietro' 24 base purid accordion £35.00 - £45.00
1512 A piano accordion £10.00 - £20.00
1513 A 'Francesco Modello' piano accordion, slight a/f on one key and small piece on edge £15.00 - £20.00
1514 A record player £20.00 - £30.00
1515 A vintage suitcase £15.00 - £20.00
1516 A French marble clock garniture £60.00 - £80.00
1517 A cased violin with bow £20.00 - £30.00
1518 An SMS Academy alto saxaphone in case £80.00 - £120.00
1519 5 volumes of Edwardian 'Virtues Household Physician' with black & white and coloured plates £15.00 - £20.00
1520 A Philip's Stereo 4 track and tapes £20.00 - £30.00
1521 A wind up gramaphone £20.00 - £30.00
1522 An oil on board of posing nude, dated 4/53, signed but indistinct £25.00 - £35.00
1523 An Edwardian inlaid display cabinet £60.00 - £80.00
1524 34 pieces of Coalport tea ware £20.00 - £30.00
1525 An over mantel mirror £20.00 - £30.00
1526 A set of 6 pink glass sundae dishes £15.00 - £20.00
1527 26 pieces of Royal Albert Old Country Roses £20.00 - £30.00
1528 An oak buffet sideboard £40.00 - £60.00
1529 2 framed and glazed floral prints including limited edition by Mary Grierson R.H.S and Kew Gardens artist 59/300 £10.00 - £20.00
1530 An Irish watercolour signed J Dixon '24 (James Dixon 1887-1970) possibly Tory Island £70.00 - £90.00
1531 A framed and glazed early Lincolnshire map £20.00 - £30.00
1532 An oil on canvas of Avro Lancaster bomber flying over coast at daybreak, signed Ron Homes (Lancaster pilot Ronald Homes DFE AGAVA) £10.00 - £20.00
1533 A boxed decanter set with glasses and bottles £100.00 - £120.00
1534 A collection of watercolours, drawings, limited edition prints including artist proof etching, 2 golf prints signed Graeme W Baxter etc £20.00 - £30.00
1535 A good quality mahogany 6 drawer chest £60.00 - £80.00
1536 An art nouveau wardrobe £30.00 - £50.00
1537 A Windsor chair £20.00 - £30.00
1538 An oil on board still life of bowl of fruit with jug, 
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signed but indistinct £25.00 - £35.00
1539 A tall mahogany 6 drawer chest £40.00 - £60.00
1540 A brass wall hanging letter rack £20.00 - £30.00
1541 An oak barometer £30.00 - £40.00
1542 An Islamic brass topped table £20.00 - £30.00
1543 A gilded over mantel mirror £30.00 - £40.00
1544 A pair of music themed spelter figures £30.00 - £40.00
1545 A large Japanese vase, a/f £20.00 - £30.00
1546 A Georgian mahogany inlaid serpentine front chest of drawers £500.00 - £600.00
1547 A modern mahogany Grandmother clock £40.00 - £60.00
1548 A lithograph portrait of Liberal Prime minister & Chancellor of the Exchequer William Ewart Gladstone £20.00 - £30.00
1549 A quantity of books by Enid Blyton including first editions (mainly Famous Five and Adventure series) £40.00 - £60.00
1550 A 1920'30's watercolour of a red headed lady £45.00 - £55.00
1551 A French marble clock surmounted pheasants £40.00 - £60.00
1552 A 2 over 3 mahogany chest of drawers £40.00 - £60.00
1553 Taxidermy - a seated fox £50.00 - £70.00
1554 A mahogany 4 door cupboard £20.00 - £30.00
1555 A gilt framed mirror £20.00 - £30.00
1556 A Grand daughter clock £15.00 - £20.00
1557 A 3 fold decoupage screen £20.00 - £30.00
1558 An oak dresser £50.00 - £70.00
1559 A Wedgwood Susie Cooper design Corn poppy pattern dinner/tea set £20.00 - £30.00
1560 4 European fire service caps, a USSR sailor's cap, 5 fire service baseball caps and an American Bowl '88 baseball cap £20.00 - £30.00
1561 A mahogany standard lamp with barley twist column £20.00 - £30.00
1562 A pine corner cupboard £40.00 - £60.00
1563 A Lyons cakes double sided enamel sign £20.00 - £30.00
1564 A pair of Lithographical prints by Elisabeth Frink on laid paper and printed by the Curwen Press 1975 (1930 - 1993) £25.00 - £35.00
1565 A signed French artist proof limited edition lithograph 29/32 entitled 'The Guardsman' by Vincent Haddelsey (1934-2010) printed on the presses of Guillard Gourdon, France 1974 £20.00 - £30.00
1566 A mahogany mirror backed sideboard £4.00 - £60.00
1567 A baseball bat and related ephemera in a glass 

case £20.00 - £30.00
1568 A limited edition hand coloured etching 3/15 on arches paper of posing seated lady, signed, titled and dated 1990 in pencil by Dutch contemporary Priscella Van Groeningen, (B 1900) £20.00 - £30.00
1569 A limited edition hand coloured etching 7/10 on Fabriano paper of three posing male nudes, signed, titled 'Trias' and dated 1984 in pencil by Dutch contemporary Priscella Van Groeningen (B.1900) £25.00 - £35.00
1570 A blue and white jardiniere on stand £40.00 - £60.00
1571 A pair of impressionist pastels of posting nudes by Peter Collins A.R.C.A (1923-2001) one signed and dated 1984 and one studio stamped Stanley Studio's, Chelsea £20.00 - £30.00
1572 A wooden airplane propeller £40.00 - £60.00
1573 A double ended chaise longue £40.00 - £60.00
1574 An American wall clock £20.00 - £30.00
1575 A circular wall clock marked J E Jackson, Nottingham £30.00 - £40.00
1576 A Pablo Piccaso print entitled 'Hibou Sur Une Chaise et Oursins' (Owl on a chair and sea urchins) possibly artist's proof with stamp, signed in pencil £30.00 - £40.00
1577 An oil on canvas watermill by river scene signed J. G, (?) Patterson '96, a/f £60.00 - £80.00
1578 A studio stamped impressionist watercolour of 2 posing nudes by Peter Collins A.R.C.A. (1923-2001) Stanley Studios, Chelsea £20.00 - £30.00
1579 A vintage Smith's wall mounted timer clock in bakelite case £20.00 - £30.00
1580 An American wall clock £20.00 - £30.00
1581 A French marble clock surmounted figural group £100.00 - £120.00
1582 A Vincenti clock featuring lady and eagle (ewer damaged) with 'Medaille D'Argent 1855' stamped on mechanism £40.00 - £60.00
1583 A marble topped wash stand £20.00 - £30.00
1584 A copper warming pan £10.00 - £20.00
1585 A framed and glazed early Chinese embroidered panel £30.00 - £40.00
1586 A 'Nevada' bass guitar £15.00 - £20.00
1587 An upholstered chair on casters £20.00 - £30.00
1588 A carved Buddha head on stand £40.00 - £60.00
1589 A Henri Matisse Heliogravure print entitled 'Deux Filletted Fond Rouge Et Vert' (Two Girlsl red and green background) printed by Draeger Freres, Paris on 1st October 1948 for Verve Revue, signed in pencil £30.00 - £40.00
1590 An inlaid wall clock £30.00 - £50.00
1591 A Grand mother clock in oak case £40.00 - £60.00
1592 2 British military mess dress uniforms consisting 
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of Jacket with Royal Artillery emblems, Jacket with Parachute regiment cloth badge and 2 pairs of trousers  £20.00 - £30.00
1593 A Silver Cross dolls pram £20.00 - £30.00
1594 A brass standard lamp £20.00 - £30.00
1595 A dolls four poster bed £30.00 - £40.00
1596 An unusual square oak folding cake stand £30.00 - £40.00
1597 Approximately 45 pieces of first quality Royal Albert Old Country Roses tea and dinner ware, made in England £60.00 - £80.00
1598 An extending dining table £30.00 - £50.00
1599 A superb quality 19th century Walnut Davenport, presentation plaque dated 1870. In immaculate condition £250.00 - £350.00
1600 3 wooden model boats £10.00 - £20.00
1601 An oak corner cupboard £20.00 - £30.00
1602 A work shop stool £10.00 - £20.00
1603 A ship's binacle compass £20.00 - £30.00
1604 A mahogany framed chair £40.00 - £60.00
1605 A Victorian magic lantern projector £120.00 - £150.00
1606 A copper scoop, pan and lid £10.00 - £20.00
1607 An oak corner cupboard £20.00 - £30.00
1608 A small mahogany chest on chest £40.00 - £60.00
1609 A copper and brass bugle bearing the badge of the Welsh Fusiliers £20.00 - £30.00
1610 A copper warming pan £10.00 - £20.00
1611 A brass bedstead £60.00 - £80.00
1612 6 albums of UK and world stamps £10.00 - £20.00
1613 A large brass eagle on branch £30.00 - £40.00
1614 A 2 over 3 mahogany chest of drawers on splay feet £30.00 - £50.00
1615 An early 20th century dolls pram £20.00 - £30.00
1616 A mahogany and leather revolving captain's chair £80.00 - £120.00
1617 A collection of Victorian prints £20.00 - £30.00
1618 A quantity of boxwood handled chisels and gouges together with carvers rifflers and 2 wooden mallets all in wooden carrying case £40.00 - £60.00
1619 A collection of oils and watercolour pictures including Notre Dame, Tehran etc £20.00 - £30.00
1620 An oak chair £10.00 - £20.00
1621 An extending dining table and 8 chairs £120.00 - £150.00
1622 A sewing/work table with drawers £80.00 - £120.00
1623 3 European fire service caps and a Queensland fire service cap £20.00 - £30.00
1624 3 19th century volumes 'Countries of the World' and 'Pictorial Atlas of the World' £15.00 - £20.00

1625 A cased canteen of community cutlery £20.00 - £30.00
1626 A gilt and onyx table lamp with shade £20.00 - £30.00
1627 An ormolu mounted marble topped cabinet £150.00 - £180.00
1628 An early framed and glazed print of James II £10.00 - £20.00
1629 A Revere 16 cine camera, a Bolex Paillard cine camera, 2 others and a Kodak camera £15.00 - £20.00
1630 An oak dining table with 2 carvers and 4 dining chairs £40.00 - £60.00
1631 A small Singer sewing machine £20.00 - £30.00
1632 A collection of first day covers, 1970/80/90's £10.00 - £20.00
1633 A 19th century drinks box (no decanters or glasses) £80.00 - £120.00
1634 An album of 180 postcards £30.00 - £40.00
1635 A pair of shield back carver chairs £20.00 - £30.00
1636 A small bedroom chair £20.00 - £30.00
1637 A mahogany occasional table £50.00 - £70.00
1638 A mahogany wine store £40.00 - £60.00
1639 A large precious stone globe £40.00 - £60.00
1640 A gilded salon sofa £80.00 - £120.00
1641 A pair of Victorian mahogany chairs £20.00 - £30.00
1642 An oak refectory type table £20.00 - £30.00
1643 A portfolio of approximately 35 original pastels and watercolours by Ralph B Whitling, mostly signed and dated, earliest 1946 to 1980's £50.00 - £70.00
1644 A set of 6 19th century rush seated chairs £60.00 - £80.00
1645 A set of 4 Edwardian mahogany inlaid chairs, in need of attention £10.00 - £20.00
1646 7 albums of assorted stamps £20.00 - £30.00
1647 A jewellery display case £20.00 - £30.00
1648 A large period oak gate leg table £40.00 - £60.00
1649 A collection of Victorian prints, photographs etc £20.00 - £30.00
1650 A mahogany framed double seat and matching chair £30.00 - £40.00
1651 Approximately 180 pieces of Kings pattern cutlery £40.00 - £60.00
1652 A quantity of books from the Pensner Buildings of England series, paperback and hardback £20.00 - £30.00
1653 Approximatley 120 pieces of Kings pattern cutlery £30.00 - £40.00
1654 A collection of books by and about Arthur Conan Doyle £30.00 - £50.00
1655 A large mahogany astragal glazed 
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bookcase/cabinet £120.00 - £150.00
1656 A pianola marked Witton Witton &  Co., London with a large quantity of rolls £80.00 - £120.00
1657 A gilt framed study of children in garden £10.00 - £20.00
1658 An American style organ by W Doherty, Clinton, Ontario, Canada £40.00 - £60.00
1659 A framed and glazed watercolour seascape £10.00 - £20.00
1660 A large gilt framed print of sailing ships on the Humber £10.00 - £20.00
1661 An oak roll top desk inscribed on lock plate 'The Lebus desk' £80.00 - £120.00
1662 A four fold screen, a/f £10.00 - £20.00
1663 A double wardrobe with oval mirrors in doors £20.00 - £30.00
1664 A oil on canvas of 2 Royal Navy Swordfish Bi-planes flying over an aircraft carrier signed Robert B Starr '94, A framed and glazed print 'Command Badges and Uniforms of the RAF and a framed and glazed print 'Maverick' after Ronald Wong £20.00 - £30.00
1665 A music cabinet with contents £30.00 - £40.00
1666 A gilt framed overmantel mirror, a/f £20.00 - £30.00
1667 An oak church pew £40.00 - £60.00
1668 2 framed and glazed advertisements being Fry's and Cadbury £20.00 - £30.00
1669 A Victorian mahogany chiffioniere £40.00 - £60.00
1670 2 framed and glazed engravings £10.00 - £20.00
1671 An ormolu mounted inlaid pier cabinet
1672 A Victorian winter scene oil painting 'Bringing home the sheep' £15.00 - £20.00
1673 An old rocking horse £20.00 - £30.00
1674 A Victorian mahogany sideboard £40.00 - £60.00
1675 A pair of modern framed and glazed prints £10.00 - £20.00
1676 An inlaid pier cabinet £60.00 - £80.00
1677 A leather captains chair £50.00 - £70.00
1678 An oak corner cupboard £50.00 - £70.00
1679 A vintage Chopper bike £60.00 - £80.00
1680 A mahogany inlaid serpentine front sideboard £45.00 - £55.00
1681 4 kitchen chairs £40.00 - £60.00
1682 A pine kitchen table £40.00 - £60.00
1683 A 19th century 6 legged occasional table with lower tier £35.00 - £45.00
1684 A pair of pine bedside cabinets £20.00 - £30.00
1685 A mahogany commode £20.00 - £30.00
1686 A print of 'Medieval Lincoln' by Lincoln Zinkeisen (original in Usher Gallery) £10.00 - £20.00
1687 A cast fire grate with back plate a/f £35.00 - £45.00

1688 A pair of Edwardian long-seat chairs with oak rail sides £50.00 - £70.00
1689 A Royal Army pay corps captain's uniform with luggage case for 'Pte Sobey L.C 14800912 Mons' and contents including gas mask, headphones, RAF bag etc £10.00 - £20.00
1690 A large domed trunk £20.00 - £30.00
1691 A late 19th century dolls pram £20.00 - £30.00
1692 An Ercol dining table and 6 Ercol chairs £80.00 - £120.00
1693 A large cricket related print with signatures £10.00 - £20.00
1694 A large quantity of archery equipment £20.00 - £30.00
1695 An Edwardian nursing chair £25.00 - £35.00
1696 A quantity of model doll house furniture with books and DVD £20.00 - £30.00
1697 A Dolls house kit £20.00 - £30.00
1698 A large 5 storey dolls house £40.00 - £60.00
1699 A dolls house £30.00 - £40.00
1700 A dolls house £20.00 - £30.00
1701 A mahogany inlaid desk £30.00 - £40.00
1702 A mahogany brow front 3 drawer chest £40.00 - £60.00
1703 A mahogany bow front 2 over 3 chest of drawers £40.00 - £60.00
1704 A mahogany marble topped wash stand £20.00 - £30.00
1705 A quantity of walking sticks £20.00 - £30.00
1706 A mahogany carver chair and 3 matching dining chairs £40.00 - £60.00
1707 An oval mahogany glazed cabinet £30.00 - £40.00
1708 A tripod table £20.00 - £30.00
1709 A copper kettle and a copper stew pot £20.00 - £30.00
1710 A wrought iron lantern with stained glass panels £30.00 - £40.00
1711 A radio gramme £20.00 - £30.00
1712 An old sledge a/f £10.00 - £20.00
1713 A large gilt frame  £10.00 - £20.00
1714 An oak mule chest £40.00 - £60.00
1715 A mahogany mirror backed sideboard £40.00 - £60.00
1716 A rope knot display £10.00 - £20.00
1717 A retro china cabinet £20.00 - £30.00
1718 A writing table £50.00 - £70.00
1719 A gilt framed mirror £20.00 - £30.00
1720 A set of vintage wooden skittles £20.00 - £30.00
1721 A period oak plate rack £20.00 - £30.00
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